
Date Day Team Site 6/7G 8G

10-Sep Thursday CENTEX Chargers Home 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

14-Sep Monday Waco Live Oak Home 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

17-Sep Thursday Waco Vanguard Home 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

19-Sep Saturday Tournament—Eagle Chr. (Waco) Away TBA

21-Sep Monday Westphalia Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

24-Sep Thursday St. Mary's Temple Home 5:30 PM

29-Sep Tuesday Waco St. Louis Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

1-Oct Thursday Waco Vanguard Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

6-Oct Tuesday Waco St. Louis Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

8-Oct Thursday St. Mary's Temple Away 5:00 PM

10-Oct Saturday Tournament—Volley for Molly Away TBA

13-Oct Tuesday Cedar Park Summit Chr. Away 4:30 PM

15-Oct Thursday CENTEX Chargers Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

20-Oct Tuesday Austin Royals Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

22-Oct Thursday Open Away

27-Oct Tuesday Westphalia Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

29-Oct Thursday Open Away
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